
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Abigail Hunter - (927152) - Brompton SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.31 523 F 28/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Brompton 1

30.42 517 H 01/04/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Brompton 1

30.63 507 F 29/04/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Brompton 1

30.74 501 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Brompton 1

30.75 501 H 29/04/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Brompton 1

31.05 487 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Brompton 1

31.06 486 H 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Brompton 1

31.08 485 H 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Brompton 1

31.15 482 H 13/05/17 BPSC Spring Long Course Meet Basildon Brompton 1

31.19 480 H 15/04/17 BPSC Easter Meet 2017 Basildon Brompton 1

31.19 480 H 05/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Brompton 1

31.23 478 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Brompton 1

31.24 478 F 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Brompton 1

31.27 476 F 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Brompton 1

31.45 468 H 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Brompton 1

31.45 468 H 27/01/18 MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships London Brompton 1

31.49 466 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Brompton 1

31.85 451 F 08/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Brompton 1

42.84 185 F 20/10/12 Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet Wycombe Brompton 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.74 501 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Brompton 1

31.19 480 H 05/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Brompton 1

30.42 517 H 01/04/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Brompton 1

31.45 468 H 27/01/18 MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships London Brompton 1
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31.45 468 H 27/01/18 MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships London Brompton 1

31.08 485 H 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Brompton 1

30.31 523 F 28/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Brompton 1

31.15 482 H 13/05/17 BPSC Spring Long Course Meet Basildon Brompton 1

30.63 507 F 29/04/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Brompton 1

30.75 501 H 29/04/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Brompton 1

31.19 480 H 15/04/17 BPSC Easter Meet 2017 Basildon Brompton 1

31.85 451 F 08/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Brompton 1

31.24 478 F 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Brompton 1

31.45 468 H 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Brompton 1

31.23 478 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Brompton 1

31.05 487 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Brompton 1

31.49 466 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Brompton 1

31.27 476 F 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Brompton 1

31.06 486 H 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Brompton 1

42.84 185 F 20/10/12 Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet Wycombe Brompton 3
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